1
MMBT5087LT1
Low Noise Transistor
PNP Silicon
Features
• Pb−Free Packages are Available
MAXIMUM RATINGS
Rating Symbol Value Unit

STYLE 6
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMBT5087LT1 SOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
MMBT5087LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
1
2
3
MMBT5087LT3 SOT−23 10,000/Tape & Reel
MMBT5087LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000/Tape & Reel
*Date Code orientation and/or overbar may
vary depending upon manufacturing location.